
Régionale 9 circuits
SPA-Sources 27.6.2021

Hermathenae

Célestine TERCELIN
Indiv.
Course : D:Bleu court
Distance : 2400m (Climbing 140m)
Time : 1:12:55 (30'23"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anja POTVIN 0:48:29
3. Violette MAYERES 1:12:59

1. 131 00:02:00 230m 8'42"/km
2. 138 00:18:02 00:20:02 536m 33'39"/km
3. 151 00:17:42 00:37:44 457m 38'44"/km
4. 135 00:07:04 00:44:48 333m 21'13"/km
5. 156 00:08:13 00:53:01 177m 46'25"/km
6. 134 00:09:09 01:02:10 213m 42'57"/km
7. 137 00:07:31 01:09:41 140m 53'41"/km
8. 130 00:02:34 01:12:15 134m 19'09"/km
9. 999 00:00:40 01:12:55 115m 5'48"/km
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